Snow-melt Rough-in Kit and Well

Submittal Information Revision A: April 28, 2011

Project Information

Job Name:

Location:	Part No. Ordered:	
Engineer:	Date Submitted:	
Contractor:	Submitted By:	
Manufacturer's Representative:	Approved By:	

Technical Data

Material:	Plastic cover is made of OmniCarb [™] PC/PBT 400IM2. Leveling ring and pavement box are made of CP Pryme [®] ABS A100-20 plastic. Pavement box connects to Sensor Well via PVC fitting. Sensor Well is a copper shaft with brass NPT fitting powder-coated black.
Ambient conditions:	Do not expose to conditions above 185°F (85°C).

Product Information and Application Use

The Climate Cŏntrol[™] Multifunction Controller supports snow-melt operation for up to two zones through the use of the Uponor Snow-melt Control. Use the Snow-melt Rough-in Kit and Well in conjunction with the Automatic Snow and Ice Sensor Assembly (A9013062) for full automatic operation.

Note: Installation requires the Automatic Snow and Ice Sensor Assembly (A9013062), sold separately.

\checkmark	Description	Part Number	Cup Height	Cup Width	Total Weight
	Snow-melt Rough-in Kit and Well	A9013060	4.1"	5.0"	1.0 lb.
			Sensor Well Length	Sensor Well Width	
			4.5"	0.65"	

Installation

Install into a flat, secure surface. Adjust the final grade and sensor level to ensure the sensor surface is flush with the finished pavement. Ensure the adjacent pavement is either level or slightly crowned. A sensor submerged in water will not function properly. Refer to the Uponor Climate Control Multifunction Controller Installation Guide for additional information.

Standards		
N/A		
Codes		
N/A		
Listings		
N/A		

Related Applications

Radiant Heating and Cooling Systems Snow and Ice Melting Systems Permafrost Protection Systems Turf Conditioning Systems

Contact Information

Uponor, Inc. 5925 148th Street West Apple Valley, MN 55124 USA Phone: (800) 321-4739 Fax: (952) 891-2008 www.uponor-usa.com Uponor Ltd. 2000 Argentia Road, Plaza 1, Suite 200 Mississauga, ON L5N 1W1 CANADA Phone: (888) 994-7726 Fax: (800) 638-9517 www.uponor.ca

uponor

